

Estimation

Date
 Vehicle
 Make/Model
 Chassis No.

SKA 7035 T
 TOYOTA VELLFIRE
 ANH208171825

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	BONNET	1	\$ 572.50	\$ X NH 572.50
2	BONNET CHROME	1	\$ 462.85	\$ X NH 462.85
3	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 176.50	\$ X NH 176.50
4	HEAD LAMP LH /RH 2085	2	\$ 2250.00	\$ ant LH 4500.00
5	HEAD LAMP GARNISH LH /RH 126	2	\$ 126.00	\$ X NH - 252.00
6	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET LH /RH 455	2	\$ 355.00	\$ 1H - 2NH 710.00
7	FRONT GRILLE ASSY	1	\$	\$ X NH 1020.00
8	FRONT GRILLE LOGO - TOYOTA 889.10	1	\$ 1,091.65	\$ X NH 1,091.65
9	FRONT FENDER LH 689.10	1		\$ 67 1080.00
10	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL LH	1		\$ RP -
11	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH	1	\$	\$? m 180.00
12	FRONT BUMPER 1800 X 980	1	\$	\$ CR 1817.00
13	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP LH	1	\$	\$? CR 287.00
14	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP GARNISH LH	1	\$	\$? ant 100.00
15	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SET	2	\$ 397.85	\$ X NH 795.70
16	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH	1	\$ 67.70	\$? CR 67.70
17	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	1	\$ 352.89	\$ X 352.89
18	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 90.45	\$ X 90.45
19	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,189.78	\$ X NH 1,189.78
20	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 245.95	\$ X 245.95
21	FRONT ABSORBER LH	1		\$ X 430.00
22	FRONT LOWER ARM LH	1		\$ X 815.00
23	FRONT KNUCKLE LH	1		\$ 625.00
24	FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING LH	1		\$ 7 576.00
25	FRONT BEARING HUB LH	1		\$ X
26	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT LH	1		\$ X
27	FRONT TIE ROD LH	1		\$ X
28	FRONT TIE ROD END LH	1		\$ X
29	FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH	1		\$ X
			Total	\$ 17,437.97 21,624.63
			Less 25%	\$ 5,406.16
			Total	\$ 13,031.81 16,218.47

4869.80
 3652.35

S/Nett Items				
1	HEADLAMP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ X NH 50.00
2	FRONT GRILLE STICKER	1	\$ 800.00	\$ X NH 800.00

3	FRONT LOGO STICKER	1	\$ 150.00	\$ X UN 150.00	
4	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 30m ✓ 100.00	
5	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 20m ✓ 200.00	
6	FRONT SUPPORT TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ X UN 100.00	
7	FRONT RIM LH	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ at ✓ 2,500.00	800
8	FRONT TYRE LH	1	\$ 800.00	\$ X UN 800.00	
			Total	\$ 4,650.00	

850

	LABOUR				
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1600	\$ 500	1,600.00
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1400	\$ 500	1,400.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING AND HEADLAMP FOCUS	1	150	\$ 7 30	150.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND FOG LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$ 30	150.00
5	TO RNR REAR INNER TRIM AND UPHOISTERY	1	400	\$ X UN	400.00
6	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND ADJUST	1	250	\$ 80	250.00
7	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE	1	250	\$ 150! plus	250.00 ✓
8	TO CHECK WHEEL BALANCING	1	250	\$ 30	250.00
9	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$ X UN	150.00
10	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS	1	600	\$ X UN	600.00
11	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	600	\$ 30	600.00
12	TO RNR FRONT SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	600	\$ X UN	600.00
			Total	\$ 6,400.00	

1320

Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 20,868.47
Total Amount For Labour	\$ 6,400.00
	24 1128.48
Total Amount	\$ 27,268.47

Taufik 97495949
 "WP" 12/5/21 @ 1230
 L/S Resurvey after repair
 Taufik @ Melantau
 4 days.

~~xxxxxx35~~ 3652.35
~~850~~
~~850~~ 1320
~~xxxxxx~~ 5822.35
~~xxxxxx35~~ L/S\$4650
~~xxxxxx35~~ 4 DAYS #
 04 days.
 *

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: